TILING 09 30 00		               GROUT / TDS128
•	 �Tile with high absorption, surface porosity or rough,
textured surfaces and certain types of porcelain
may require sealing prior to grouting to prevent
staining. Use TileLab® SurfaceGard® Stone, Grout &
Tile Sealer to prevent grout staining, when required.
•	 �Color variation can occur due to tile type, tile
porosity, jobsite conditions, application and

24" x 24" x 3/8" (600 x 600 x 9.5 mm) 460 (42.7) 228 (21.2) 153 (14.2) 108 (10.1) 75 (7.0) 50 (4.6)
6.	 Availability & Cost
Contact the manufacturer or visit
custombuildingproducts.com for information
about product cost and availability.
COLOR ITEM CODE SIZE PKG
USA Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray PG0917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#10 Antique White PG1017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#19 Pewter PG1917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#35 Chaparral PG3517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#45 Summer Wheat PG4517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#52 Tobacco Brown PG5217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#59 Saddle Brown PG5917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#60 Charcoal PG6017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#101 Quartz PG10117 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#105 Earth PG10517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#122 Linen PG12217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#127 Antique Linen PG12717 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#135 Mushroom PG13517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#145 Light Smoke PG14517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#156 Fawn PG15617 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#165 Delorean Gray PG16517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#180 Sandstone PG18017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#183 Chateau PG18317 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#185 New Taupe PG18517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#333 Alabaster PG33317 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#380 Haystack PG38017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#381 Bright White PG38117 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#382 Bone PG38217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#386 Oyster Gray PG38617 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
Canada Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray CPG0917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#10 Antique White CPG1017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#19 Pewter CPG1917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#35 Chaparral CPG3517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#45 Summer Wheat CPG4517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#52 Tobacco Brown CPG5217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#59 Saddle Brown CPG5917 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#60 Charcoal CPG6017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#101 Quartz CPG10117 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#105 Earth CPG10517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#122 Linen CPG12217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#127 Antique Linen CPG12717 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#135 Mushroom CPG13517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#145 Light Smoke CPG14517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#156 Fawn CPG15617 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#165 Delorean Gray CPG16517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#180 Sandstone CPG18017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#183 Chateau CPG18317 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#185 New Taupe CPG18517 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#333 Alabaster CPG33317 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#380 Haystack CPG38017 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#381 Bright White CPG38117 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#382 Bone CPG38217 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
#386 Oyster Gray CPG38617 17 lb (7.71 kg) Box
TILING 09 30 00		               GROUT / TDS128
Customer Support 800-272-8786
Technical Services 800-282-8786
custombuildingproducts.com